Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52415325   page 1
June 25, 2025 1:02 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Adjustable beam: 22° tilt, 360° rotation
•	 12°, 21° and 41° beam spread options
•	 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K and Amber, dimmable

•	 Auxiliary equipment such as transformers carry the Auxiliary equipment such as transformers carry the
original manufacturer’s warranty original manufacturer’s warranty
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 696-8LED2710-120/12-BK
Domestic
Preferences
Series Trim Source
(select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish Options
Domestic
Preferences (3) Series Trim
Source (select from each column and
combine)
Voltage Finish (1, 5) Options (2)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
696=6 1/4″ dia.
Boca Inground LED
Uplight, 22° Tilt,
360° Rotation
[Blank]=Standard
Round Trim
SM=Round Surface
Mount Trim
8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K*
10=10° Spot
25=25°
Narrow
36=36° Wide
12=12 Volt Remote
Transformer
Required (not included)
120/12=120V Integral
Transformer
277/12=277V Integral
Transformer
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
LBB=Less
Back Box
Notes